
Bus:

1936

3:40 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1936

3:40 PM W GETTYSBURG AVE@ GRAHAM LN@GOUCHER CI1936

3:45 PM DANA DR @ DARTMOUTH CI1936

3:46 PM 108 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR1936

3:48 PM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ COOPER CI1936

3:49 PM COLGATE RD @ CONCORD RD1936

3:51 PM 100 CLAREMONT RD1936

3:52 PM CLAREMONT RD @ CLIFTON CI1936

3:53 PM CLAREMONY RD @ CLIFTON CI 21936

3:56 PM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CLARK LN1936

3:58 PM DAYTON RD @ DANIEL LN @ CULVER RD1936

3:59 PM 111 DAYTON RD1936

4:00 PM DANA DR @ CARNEGIE DR1936

4:02 PM 113 COLBY RD1936

4:04 PM 117 COLUMBIA DR1936

4:04 PM 117 COLUMBIA DR1936



Bus:

1943

7:15 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1943

7:32 AM 68 ROLLING LINKS BD1943

7:32 AM 65 ROLLING LINKS BD1943

7:33 AM RIVERSIDE DR & RADCLIFF1943

7:34 AM 31 RIVERSIDE DR1943

7:35 AM 16 RIVERSIDE DR1943

7:36 AM 18 Rivers Run Way1943

7:42 AM 105 AMANDA DR1943

7:43 AM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL1943

7:44 AM ADELPHI RD @ BALTIMORE DR1943

7:46 AM ANTIOCH DR @ ARTESIA DR1943

7:47 AM 135 BALTIMORE DR1943

7:49 AM 122 BALTIMORE DR1943

7:50 AM BAYLOR DR @ BAKER LN1943

7:51 AM 134 BALBOA CI1943

7:55 AM 117 COLUMBIA DR1943

7:56 AM 113 COLBY RD1943

7:58 AM CARNEGIE DR @ DANA DR1943

7:59 AM DANA DR @ DARTMOUTH CI1943

8:04 AM W GETTYSBURG AVE@ GRAHAM LN@GOUCHER CI1943

8:05 AM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1943



Bus:

1943

3:35 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1943

3:40 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1943

3:49 PM 134 BALBOA CI1943

3:50 PM BAYLOR DR @ BAKER LN1943

3:51 PM 122 BALTIMORE DR1943

3:53 PM 135 BALTIMORE DR1943

3:54 PM BALTIMORE DR @ ADELPHI RD1943

3:56 PM ANTIOCH DR @ ARTESIA DR1943

3:59 PM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL1943

4:00 PM 105 AMANDA DR1943

4:06 PM 18 Rivers Run Way1943

4:08 PM 16 RAINTREE CROSSING1943

4:10 PM RIVERSIDE DR @ RADISSON COVE1943

4:12 PM 65 ROLLING LINKS BD1943

4:14 PM ROLLING LINKS BD @ ROCKINGHAM LN1943

4:18 PM 135 ROCK BRIDGE GREENS1943



Bus:

1946

7:25 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1946

7:28 AM HENDRIX DR @ HUGH LN1946

7:29 AM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR1946

7:29 AM High Point Ln and Crossroads Blvd1946

7:31 AM CROSSROADS BLVD @ CRESENT VIEW LANE1946

7:35 AM HENDRIX DR @ HUMBOLT CT1946

7:42 AM 108 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR1946

7:44 AM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CONCORD RD1946

7:44 AM 100 CLAREMONT RD1946

7:46 AM CLAREMONY RD @ CLIFTON CI 21946

7:48 AM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CLARK LN1946

7:49 AM COLGATE RD @ CONVERSE LN1946

7:51 AM 111 DAYTON RD1946

7:55 AM BRISTOL PARK APT @ BUS TERMINAL RD1946

7:57 AM N PURDUE AV @ MARQUETTE RD1946

7:58 AM MARQUETTE RD @ N MANHATTAN AV1946

8:00 AM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1946



Bus:

1946

3:35 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1946

3:37 PM N PURDUE AV @ PRINCIPIA LN1946

3:39 PM 125 PARSONS RD1946

3:40 PM NEWBERRY CI @ PARSONS RD1946

3:41 PM NORTHWESTERN AV @ W GETTYSBURG AV1946

3:43 PM NORTHWESTERN AVE @ NEVADA CI @ NEWBERRY CI1946

3:44 PM 209/210 N PURDUE AVE1946

3:45 PM N MANHATTAN AV @ MARSHALL CI1946

3:47 PM N PURDUE AV @ MARQUETTE RD1946

3:50 PM BRISTOL PARK APT @ BUS TERMINAL RD1946

3:53 PM HENDRIX DR @ HUGH LN1946

3:54 PM HENDRIX DR @ HANOVER PL1946

3:55 PM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR1946

3:58 PM HENDRIX DR @ HANDEL LN1946

3:59 PM High Point Ln and Crossroads Blvd1946

4:01 PM CROSSROADS BLVD @ WOLF CREEK WAY1946

4:03 PM WOLF CREEK WAY@ CREEK VIEW CT1946



Bus:

1950

7:27 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1950

7:36 AM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1950

7:39 AM S BENEDICT AV @ SPELLMAN AV1950

7:44 AM S PURDUE AV @ POTOMAC CI1950

7:45 AM 127 PRINCETON AVE.1950

7:46 AM 144 PEMBROKE RD1950

7:47 AM PEMBROKE RD @ QUEENS RD1950

7:48 AM S PURDUE AV@PEMBROKE RD/226 S PURDUE AVE1950

7:50 AM 100 PARIS LN1950

7:51 AM S PURDUE AVE @ NORTHWESTERN AVE1950

7:52 AM 121 MANCHESTER RD1950

7:55 AM N PURDUE AV @ PRINCIPIA LN1950

7:56 AM PARSONS RD @ PIEDMONT RD1950

7:57 AM NORTHWESTERN AVE @ NEVADA CI @ NEWBERRY CI1950

7:58 AM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NIAGARA LN1950

8:00 AM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1950



Bus:

1950

3:35 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1950

3:37 PM 112 QUINCY AV1950

3:38 PM 100 PARIS LN1950

3:39 PM 100 PARIS LN1950

3:40 PM S PURDUE AV @ PHILLIP LN1950

3:41 PM 214/215 S PURDUE AV1950

3:42 PM 117 PEMBROKE RD1950

3:42 PM 143/142 PEMBROKE RD1950

3:43 PM PEMBROKE RD @ NORTHWESTERN AV1950

3:44 PM 138 PRINCETON AVE1950

3:44 PM 127 PRINCETON AVE.1950

3:45 PM 113 PRINCETON AV1950

3:46 PM PRINCETON AV @ S PURDUE AV1950

3:46 PM S MANHATTAN AV @ N PURDUE AV1950

3:49 PM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1950

3:52 PM 148 CARVER AV1950

3:53 PM S BENEDICT AV @ SPELLMAN AV1950



Bus:

1965

7:33 AM DONNER DR @ DANCER LN1965

7:35 AM CONNORS DR @ CONNORS CI1965

7:36 AM 120 Clemson Dr1965

7:38 AM S COLUMBIA DR @ CORNELL LN1965

7:41 AM 111 BAY PATH DR1965

7:41 AM BAY PATH DR @ BLUE MT CT1965

7:45 AM 23 BRADFORD CI1965

7:46 AM BRENTWOOD DR @ BARRINGTON DR1965

7:48 AM 112 CRESTVIEW LN1965

7:50 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CLAYMORE LN1965

7:51 AM CAPITAL CI @ COMET LN1965

7:52 AM 106 CAPITAL CI1965

7:55 AM 301 BRIARCLIFF AVE1965

7:57 AM ELMHURST DR @ EASTRIDGE DR1965

7:58 AM 206 ELMHURST DR1965

8:05 AM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1965



Bus:

1965

3:35 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1965

3:39 PM ELMHURST DR @ EASTRIDGE DR1965

3:40 PM 206 ELMHURST DR1965

3:43 PM EASTRIDGE DR @ ENGLISH CT1965

3:44 PM 301 BRIARCLIFF AVE1965

3:48 PM CONNORS DR @ CONNORS CI1965

3:48 PM 120 Clemson Dr1965

3:50 PM 239 BRIARCLIFF AVE1965

3:51 PM S COLUMBIA DR @ CORNELL LN1965

3:53 PM 101 STONEBRIDGE WAY1965

3:55 PM 111 BAY PATH DR1965

3:56 PM BLUE MT CT @ BAY PATH DR1965

3:58 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CASCADE LN1965

4:00 PM 23 BRADFORD CI1965

4:01 PM BRENTWOOD DR @ BARRINGTON DR1965

4:02 PM 129 BRENTWOOD DR1965

4:04 PM 106 CAPITAL CI1965

4:06 PM CAPITAL CI @ COMET LN1965

4:07 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CLAYMORE LN1965

4:07 PM 216 BRIARCLIFF AVE1965


